Planning Idea

ID: KASHEG6BT




Download this Application

A technology focused environment that supports the social
connection and engagement amoung students in a large
classroom.

Products contained in this application:

Verb, Node

Search for Planning ldeas containing these products:

Verb, Node

TAGS


https://www.steelcase.com/products/education-desks-tables/verb/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/classroom-chairs/node/
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/education/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=Verb
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/education/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=Node




LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS



COMPONENT Quantity

Node; Chair, Tripod base
480110 72

Node; Chair, 5 arm base
480130 18

Brody;Footrest-Wkinge
488FR 2

Move; Stool-Perching, Upholstered back, No arms, Glides
490510U 2

V.I.A.;Base trim-Cnr,Fxd ang
FEBTF 2

V.I.A.;Base trim-Cnr,Fxd ang
FEBTF 2

V.I.A.;Base trim-Str
FEBTS 8

V.I.A.;Ceil trk-Cnr,Fxd ang
FECTF 2

V.1.A.;Ceil trk-Str
FECTS 4

V.I.A.;Hdwr-Dr,Cyl latch set
FEDCLO 2

V.I.A.;Frm-Dr,Swg,Sgl,Rvsbl
FEDFSWSR 1

V.I.A.;Frm-Dr,Swg,Sgl,Rvsbl
FEDFSWSR 1

V.I.A.;Leaf-Dr,Swg,Sld,Sgl,Rvsbl
FEDLSWSSR 1

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Individual Price

$652.00

$597.00

$435.00

$871.00

$74.57

$74.57

$55.85

$143.97

$135.05

$850.11

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Workstation List:

$46,

$10,

$1,

$1,

$306,7:



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;Leaf-Dr,Swg,Sld,Sgl,Rvsbl
FEDLSWSSR

V.I.A.;Mini end-Adj,90 deg ang
FEEAM

V.I.A.;Mini end-Cvr
FEEAMC

V.L.A.;Fir guide
FEFG

V.I.A.;Brkt-Non lkng,Cap gls
FEFHCGI

V.I.A.;Brkt-Non lkng,Cap gls
FEFHCGI

V.I.A.;Brkt-Lkng,Cap gls
FEFHCGL

V.I.A.;Brkt-Lkng,Cap gls
FEFHCGL

V.I.A.;Brkt-Load,Cap gls
FEFHCGLB

V.I.A.;Brkts-T nut,Cap gls,Pkg 25
FEFHCGT

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B

FEFRCGS

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B

FEFRCGS

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B

FEFRCGS

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

33

10

113

16

26

Individual Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$40.12

$28.75

$28.75

$33.65

$33.65

$9.78

$41.76

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Workstation List:

$3,

$306,7:



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B
FEFRCGS

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B
FEFRCGS

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B
FEFRCGS

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B
FEFRCGS

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B
FEFRCGS

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B
FEFRCGS

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B
FEFRCGS

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B
FEFRCGS

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B
FEFRCGS

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B
FEFRCGS

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Workstation List:

$306,7:



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;Spring-Flr trk
FEFTS

V.I.A.;Trim-Jct,Inner,90 deg
FEI9OT

V.I.A.;Fin end
FEIFE

V.I.A.;)Jct-2 way,Fxd ang,Non adj
FEIJA2F

V.I.A.;Seal-Jct,Btm
FEI)BS

V.I.A.;Cvr-Jct,Outer
FEIJCO

V.I.A.;Nut plate-jct
FEIJNP

V.I.A.;Shroud-Mon,Sgl
FEMSS

V.I.A.;Pkg-Screw,Frm,Intrmd
FEPFO1

V.I.A.;Post-Stril
FEPVS

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

21

128

Individual Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$13.03

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$27.45

$0.00

$15.73

$3,907.77

$1.07

$0.00

Total Workstation List:

$3,

$306,7:



COMPONENT Quantity Individual Price

V.I.A.;Post-Stril
FEPVS 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Post-Stril
FEPVS 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 1 $0.00

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Total Workstation List: $306,7:



COMPONENT Quantity Individual Price

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS 2 $0.00

Hardware-Door, Dome style floor stop
GPDDFS 2 $26.00

Verge; Stool-4 leg base, Casters, 21H
HS21C 6 $600.00 $3,

Verge; Stool-4 leg base, Glides, 27H
HS27G 3 $618.00 $1,

media:scape;mini,Amer pwr appl
MO3MINIA 15 $10,239.00 $153,

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Total Workstation List: $306,7:



COMPONENT Quantity Individual Price

Thread;Cnnctr
PFLCNCTR 15 $242.00 $3,

Thread;Powertrack-Ramp
PFLTRK 6 $323.00 $1,

Thread;Powertrack-Ramp
PFLTRK 6 $323.00 $1,

Thread;Powertrack Infeed-Ramp,Wall
PFLTRKINF 3 $350.00 $1,

ScapeSeries; Table-Stool height, 32D x 42W
SSTS3242 3 $2,822.00 $8,

Campfire; Seating-Half lounge
TS3HL 2 $1,775.00 $3,

Campfire; Big Lamp
TS4TBL 1 $1,962.00 $1,

Campfire; Slim Table, 14D x 66W x 23H
TS4TPST 2 $1,022.00 $2,

Campfire; Big Screen, Left hand
TSATSCRNL 1 $1,111.00 $1,

Campfire; Big Screen, Right hand
TS4TSCRNR 1 $1,111.00 $1,

Verb; Table-Media, Trapezoid, 60D x 60W
VTMZ6060 1 $1,838.00 $1,

Verb; Table-Media, Trapezoid, 60D x 84W
VTMZ6084 3 $2,374.00 $7,

Verb; Table-Media, Trapezoid, 60D x 84W
VTMZ6084 12 $2,374.00 $28,

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Total Workstation List: $306,7:



COMPONENT Quantity

Verb; Whiteboard, 2 sides
VWB2 25

Verb; Walltrack, 8L in ft
VWTS8 5

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Individual Price

$279.00

$476.00

Total Workstation List:

$6,

$2,

$306,7:
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