Planning Idea ID: KA5HE6BT



Download this Application

A technology focused environment that supports the social connection and engagement amoung students in a large classroom.

Products contained in this application:

Verb, Node

Search for Planning Ideas containing these products:

Verb, Node

TAGS

LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
Node; Chair, Tripod base 480110	72	\$652.00	\$46,
Node; Chair, 5 arm base 480130	18	\$597.00	\$10,
Brody;Footrest-Wkinge 488FR	2	\$435.00	\$
Move; Stool-Perching, Upholstered back, No arms, Glides 490510U	2	\$871.00	\$1,
V.I.A.;Base trim-Cnr,Fxd ang FEBTF	2	\$74.57	\$
V.I.A.;Base trim-Cnr,Fxd ang FEBTF	2	\$74.57	\$
V.I.A.;Base trim-Str FEBTS	8	\$55.85	\$
V.I.A.;Ceil trk-Cnr,Fxd ang FECTF	2	\$143.97	\$
V.I.A.;Ceil trk-Str FECTS	4	\$135.05	\$
V.I.A.;Hdwr-Dr,Cyl latch set FEDCLO	2	\$850.11	\$1,
V.I.A.;Frm-Dr,Swg,Sgl,Rvsbl FEDFSWSR	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Frm-Dr,Swg,Sgl,Rvsbl FEDFSWSR	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Leaf-Dr,Swg,Sld,Sgl,Rvsbl FEDLSWSSR	1	\$0.00	
* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS \$0. PLEASE			

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS \$0. PLEASE REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
V.I.A.;Leaf-Dr,Swg,Sld,Sgl,Rvsbl FEDLSWSSR	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Mini end-Adj,90 deg ang FEEAM	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Mini end-Cvr FEEAMC	4	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Flr guide FEFG	4	\$40.12	\$
V.I.A.;Brkt-Non lkng,Cap gls FEFHCGI	33	\$28.75	\$
V.I.A.;Brkt-Non lkng,Cap gls FEFHCGI	10	\$28.75	\$
V.I.A.;Brkt-Lkng,Cap gls FEFHCGL	113	\$33.65	\$3,
V.I.A.;Brkt-Lkng,Cap gls FEFHCGL	16	\$33.65	\$
V.I.A.;Brkt-Load,Cap gls FEFHCGLB	26	\$9.78	\$
V.I.A.;Brkts-T nut,Cap gls,Pkg 25 FEFHCGT	2	\$41.76	
V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B FEFRCGS	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B FEFRCGS	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B FEFRCGS	1	\$0.00	
* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS \$0. PLEASE REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH		Total Workstation List:	\$306,7

FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B FEFRCGS	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B FEFRCGS	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B FEFRCGS	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B FEFRCGS	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B FEFRCGS	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B FEFRCGS	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B FEFRCGS	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B FEFRCGS	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B FEFRCGS	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B FEFRCGS	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00	

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS \$0. PLEASE REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
V.I.A.;Flr trk			
FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Flr trk			
FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Flr trk	1	\$0.00	
FEFT	T	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Spring-Flr trk			
FEFTS	21	\$13.03	\$
		+	Ŧ
V.I.A.;Trim-Jct,Inner,90 deg			
FEI90T	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Fin end		±0.00	
FEIFE	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Jct-2 way,Fxd ang,Non adj			
FEIJA2F	2	\$0.00	
	-	40100	
V.I.A.;Seal-Jct,Btm			
FEIJBS	2	\$27.45	
V.I.A.;Cvr-Jct,Outer		±0.00	
FEIJCO	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Nut plate-Jct			
FEIJNP	4	\$15.73	
V.I.A.;Shroud-Mon,Sgl			
FEMSS	1	\$3,907.77	\$3,
V.I.A.;Pkg-Screw,Frm,Intrmd	1 7 0	A1 07	
FEPF01	128	\$1.07	\$
V.I.A.;Post-Strl			
FEPVS	4	\$0.00	
* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS \$0. PLEASE REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED			
REVIEW CAREFULLT AND CUNTACT AN AUTHORIZED			

REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
V.I.A.;Post-Strl FEPVS	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Post-Strl FEPVS	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd FERHI	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd FERHI	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	1	\$0.00	

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS \$0. PLEASE REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	2	\$0.00	
Hardware-Door, Dome style floor stop GPDDFS	2	\$26.00	
Verge; Stool-4 leg base, Casters, 21H HS21C	6	\$600.00	\$3,
Verge; Stool-4 leg base, Glides, 27H HS27G	3	\$618.00	\$1,
media:scape;mini,Amer pwr appl M03MINIA	15	\$10,239.00	\$153,
* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS \$0. PLEASE REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH		Total Workstation List:	\$306,78

FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
Thread;Cnnctr PFLCNCTR	15	\$242.00	\$3,
Thread;Powertrack-Ramp PFLTRK	6	\$323.00	\$1,
Thread;Powertrack-Ramp PFLTRK	6	\$323.00	\$1,
Thread;Powertrack Infeed-Ramp,Wall PFLTRKINF	3	\$350.00	\$1,
ScapeSeries; Table-Stool height, 32D x 42W SSTS3242	3	\$2,822.00	\$8,
Campfire; Seating-Half lounge TS3HL	2	\$1,775.00	\$3,
Campfire; Big Lamp TS4TBL	1	\$1,962.00	\$1,
Campfire; Slim Table, 14D x 66W x 23H TS4TPST	2	\$1,022.00	\$2,
Campfire; Big Screen, Left hand TS4TSCRNL	1	\$1,111.00	\$1,
Campfire; Big Screen, Right hand TS4TSCRNR	1	\$1,111.00	\$1,
Verb; Table-Media, Trapezoid, 60D x 60W VTMZ6060	1	\$1,838.00	\$1,
Verb; Table-Media, Trapezoid, 60D x 84W VTMZ6084	3	\$2,374.00	\$7,
Verb; Table-Media, Trapezoid, 60D x 84W VTMZ6084	12	\$2,374.00	\$28,
* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS \$0. PLEASE REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.		Total Workstation List:	\$306,78

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price		
Verb; Whiteboard, 2 sides VWB2	25	\$279.00	\$6,	
Verb; Walltrack, 8L in ft VWT8	5	\$476.00	\$2,	
* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS \$0. PLEASE REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.		Total Workstation List:	\$306,7	